
Rewa-Nagpur Inaugral Special/01208xxX - Exp - CR 
REWA/Rewa to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

15h 0m - 781 km - 14 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 REWA Rewa 08:30 0 1 0 39 306 WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 09:45 09:55 10m 0 1 49 85 315 WCR
3 MYR Maihar 10:20 10:22 2m 0 1 85 52 353 WCR
4 KTE Katni Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 148 73 381 WCR
5 JBP Jabalpur 12:55 13:05 10m 0 1 238 76 411 WCR
6 SRID Shridham 13:47 13:49 2m 0 1 291 46 372 WCR
7 NU Narsinghpur 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 323 77 364 WCR
8 PPI Pipariya 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 416 22 335 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 18:50 19:05 15m 0 1 483 77 329 WCR
10 GDYA Ghoradongri 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 553 81 407 CR
11 BZU Betul 20:29 20:31 2m 0 1 590 41 639 CR
12 AMLA Amla Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 613 74 CR
13 PAR Pandhurna 21:59 22:01 2m 0 1 677 78 478 CR
14 NRKR Narkher Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 695 95 409 CR
15 KATL Katol 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 720 67 CR
16 NGP Nagpur Junction 23:30 0 1 781 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (20:51)

Sep 13 2024 (20:51)

1

1


